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DUAL-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

DUAL-RTX4070-012G-WHITE 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192Bit

DUAL-RTX3060-012G-V2 12GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 192BIT

DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BiT

DUAL-RTX4070-012G-EVO GDDR6X 192BIT

PROART-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

DUAL-RTX4070-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

TUF-RTX4070-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192Bit

TUF-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BIT

PROART-RTX4070TI-012G GAMING 12GB
GDDR6X 192Bit

ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BIT

GEFORCE TUF-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

1

1

1

1

1

1

Fiyat

943,95
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